KCERRICZDHPEZR BEHRACBEDTRICEBELTIEZ L,

Before commencing assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly.

IFW423 RX 702 My TU=TL—bEY H Y
IFW423 RX Front Battery Plate Set lem’UIcF:”VTj}:fSHEET

J

SEAEICfEDbRTVWEY—7
Symbols used throughout the instruction manual, comprise:

‘ Clzhy b33, AFEA 5o XYOy VHI%EES, AT B8R, EE L THI TS,
f// Cut off shaded portion. Must be purchased Apply threadlocker Part bags used. ' Pay close attention here!

separately! (screw cement).

3x25mm

Ty oY
Hook Pin p N
=< —,
3x25mm FvvIER / ' =
_ Cap Screw ‘ —4’* g "
S 4 =L F
— 2 D
S~

Double-sided Tape

Ny 77U —
Battery

ARy IF—7
Sponge Tape

RIESDER AL TES, G IEOF1OYI Sy TTEET 3.
Remove these screws and retighten after installing . Secure and fix batteries with nylon straps.




i‘ No.7
Z At
Other

Antenna Pipe

AAyFIA-kK
Swich Cord

PN A
Hook Pin

3x3mm Y hEX
Set Screw

AAMRY I ZADTE[ICIF. ARV IEEZANDERW,
Better to fill some sponge between radio box and receiver
as well as battery.

Ny T U=,
Cord for the Rx battery

FYTFIACT

R

Receiver

i

> A
97,5

G EAY 3BEMIC L > T D BT TITIA 1 B,

—Jll Connect as per radio instruction manual.

FHULLIFSHERICAZ 7ORDHASICE > TSI W,
Will not require bending depending the receiver used.
For details, refer to R/C system instruction manual.

TORDFRAEZRESE|IC, ARV Y —%HERKT 5.

ANT7IN—=" SPARE PARTS

K=Y %
Part Names
RX 70V M\yFYU—=7L—kt vy k(MP9)

No.

3x25mm F v v JER

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e E A
(Btd)

mET—7 1 FAAVANIYT ARYIT=T

IFW423 RX Front Battery Plate Set (MP9) Ox1 @x2 3x25mm Cap Screw x2 Double-sided Tape X Nylon Strap x2 Sponge Tape x 1 3045
IFW423| RX 7AY )Xy 7Y —7L —k (MP9) @ x1 WET—7 o TAOVARIYT 2310
-01 | RX Front Battery Plate (MP9) Double-sided Tape Nylon Strap
IFW423| 17—ty MRX 70V Mty 7Y =71 — Mg /MP9) @x2 3x25mm =\=17“/7E‘ZX2 840
-02 | Collar Set (for RX Front Battery Plate / MP9) 3x25mm Cap Screw
Frv7ERX(M3x25 /5 A)
1823025 Cap Screw (M3x25 / 5pcs) x5 210
[X—r—EEoRESRERRALT mEkRESHt

ZRICRCEZLHELES, |

KBBWRDH, FERLMARZEETZHEDNHDTT,
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© Copyright 2011 KYOSHO CORPORATION / SRR 5

T243-0034 R/ EEARTMTF153

@ 1 —H—1HAEERE TEL.046-229-4115

BEWEEIR  BE~&BWEB%ZR<) 13:00~19: 00
s0111101-1  PRINTED IN JAPAN



	P01 Front Battery Plate Set
	P02 Front Battery Plate Set

